USC Boys

French Toast Mafia

Window Wortd

YNWA FC RCU Warriors

RCU Warriors

2:00

USC Boys

Noogans

Note: On Sunday Open 1st seeded team gets a bye, all
others play an elimination game.

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Open Semi

Open Final

Sunday

Open 2 v Open 7 Open 3 v Open 6
Open 4 v Open 5

Open Semi

5:00

Rec Comp

Open

YNWA FC

RCU Warriors

Law Dogs

Noogans

Window World

French Toast Mafia

USC Boys




