						Saturday						
	Field 1		Field 2		Field 3		Field 4		Field 5		Field 6	
11:00	Comish Pixies	v Lady Gunners	YNWA FC v	RCU Warriors	Law Dogs	/ Noogans	Window World	French Toast Mafia	Combat Squirrel	v Tidal Wave	Chivas	v FC FL
12:00	FC Reunited	v Challengers	Seabass v	Earmuffs	ManChestHair	Woodpeckers	Wiz KhaFIFA	The Formely In Shape Allstars	Playgirl	v Singing River Blues	Bro-Kin-Toe	v Straight to
1:00	USC Boys	v RCU Warriors	2 goals 1 cup v	Lake Forest	Raiders	Lady Gunners	Aztec Warriors	Nathan Likes Fish Sticks	Laces FC	v Schurke	Russelville City	v First Cla
2:00			YNWA FC v	French Toast Mafia	Window World	Law Dogs					Seabass	v ManChes
3:00	USC Boys	v Noogans	Tidal Wave v	Raiders	Schurke	Straight to Ale	Combat Squirrels	Cornish Pixies	FC FU	v Challengers		
4:00	Chivas	v FC Reunited	Wiz KhaFIFA v	Playgirl	Bro-Kin-Toe	/ First Class	The Formely In Shape Allstar	Singing River Blues	Earmuffs	v Woodpeckers		
5:00	Laces FC	v Russelville City					Lake Forest	Nathan Likes Fish Sticks			2 goals 1 cup	v Aztec Wa
	Note: On Sunday Open 1st see others play an elimi	eded team gets a bye, all nation game.										
			Sunday									
	Field 1		Field 2		Field 3		Field 4		Field 5		Field 6	
10:00	Russelville City	v Schurke	Tidal Wave v	Lady Gunners	Open 2	Open 7	Open 3	V Open 6				
11:00	Laces FC	v Bro-Kin-Toe	Cornish Pixies v	Raiders	Seabass	/ Woodpeckers	Open 4	V Open 5				T
12:00	Chivas	v Challengers	FC FU v	FC Reunited	First Class	Straight to Ale	Wiz KhaFIFA	V Singing River Blues	Combat Squirrel	v Lady Gunners		
1:00	The Formely In Shape Allstars	v Playgirl	2 goals 1 cup v	Nathan Likes Fish Sticks	Lake Forest	/ Aztec Warriors	Earmuffs	v ManChestHair				
2:00	Open Semi		Open Semi		Rec	Comp Final	Raiders	Combat Squirrels	Tidal Wave	v Cornish Pixies		
3:00	Rec Fun Semi		Rec Fun Semi									
4:00	Open Final				Women Final							
5:00					Red	Fun Final						
	Women	Rec Comp		Rec Fun								
	Combat Squirrels	Laces FC		Chivas								
	Tidal Wave	Russelville City		FC FU								
	Raiders	Schurke		FC Reunited								
	Comish Pixies			Challengers								
	Lady Gunners	Bro-Kin-Toe										
		First Class		Seabass								
	Open	Straight to Ale		Earmuffs								
	YNWA FC			ManChestHair								
	RCU Warriors			Woodpeckers								
	Law Dogs											
	Noogans			Wiz KhaFIFA								-
	Window World			The Formely In Shape Allstars								
	French Toast Mafia			Playgirl								
	USC Boys			Singing River Blues								-
												-
				2 goals 1 cup								+
				Lake Forest								-
				Aztec Warriors								
				Nathan Likes Fish Sticks								